
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 06/01/2023

SS- Bilingual at Hou. Elem. L-15

LOCATIONTIME

6:47 am LISD BUS LOT- 3001 W 

WINTERGREEN RD

 1

6:51 am 2015 N HOUSTON SCHOOL RD 2

6:57 am NAUTILUS DR & ROLLING HILLS 

PL

 3

7:04 am LOMITA DR & MEADOWLARK LN 4

7:19 am 601 REDBUD 5

7:24 am E PLEASANT RUN RD & RIVER 

OAKS CIR

 6

7:26 am E HAMMOND ST & N JEFFERSON 

ST

 7

7:29 am CENTRE LN & E COLONIAL DR 8

7:33 am ARLINGTON LN & STANFORD DR 9

7:36 am LYNNETTE CT & ROAN DR 10

7:40 am 2558 SUNNY MEADOWS RD 11

7:45 am HOUSTON HEALTH SCIENCE 

TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY (102)

 12

7:49 am LISD BUS LOT- 3001 W 

WINTERGREEN RD

 13

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 1of
Trip06.rpt


